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The Guild of Needle Laces

Annual General Meeting

Programme




AGM Workshops

Sashiko Pin Cushion

with Susan Bricoe

This is a method of decorative
stitching to create a stunning pattern
using running stitch

A Needlelace Bauble

with Jean Rooke

There will be three different coloured
kits to choose from; red, green or
white, and they are made using
double brussels.

A Bead Decorated Bobbin Shank
or Needle Pin

with Jane Rowton Lee

Jane will show how to bead a
contintental bobbin, or for those who
only make needlelace, a pin divider.




10:00am
10:15 am

12:15 pm

13:00pm
14:00 pm

15:00 pm
15:30pm
16:00 pm

The Committee of The Guild of Needle Laces welcomes
vou to their Lace Day and hope you enjoy the day

LACE DAY & AGM

Programme

Arrival — Tea and Coffee being served
Workshops
Susan Briscoe — Sashiko Pin Cushion
Jean Rooke — Needlelace Bauble
Jane Rowton Lee — Beaded Bobbin Shank or Needle Pin
Annual General Meeting — Members Only
Lunchtime
Tea and Coffee being served
Speaker — Susan Brisoe
Sashiko and Japanese Country Textiles
Afternoon Tea
Raffle
Depart

Have a Safe Journey Home & the Committee hopes to see you next year!



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3

